Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The phase of secret preaching lasted for .............. years.

How many years were Madani surah were revealed?

How many years were Makki Surah revealed?

Total Number of rakats in Farz Prayers is

What is the Nisab of Zakat for possession of camels?

Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

Which Companion of Prophet(PBUH) was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?

In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?

In which Surah does every verse end with letter "Dal"?

Which Surah was revealed twice?

Which Surh has the same number of verse as the number of Surah of Holy Quran.

Which letter used is least?

In which yeear wre the vovels inserted in the Quran.

What is the number of the month Ramzan in the Islamic Calendar?

How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.

Answers Choice

wWwN =~

8 years
9 years
10 years
11 years

10 years
13 years
14 years
15 years

CDO®m» DOrP DOmP DO®mP
ININN
~NOoO O,

oy
[e¢]

5 camels

14 camels
20 camels
25 camels

3rd
4th
5th
6th

Hazrat Omer farooq (R.A)

. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)
Hazrat Humza Bin Abdul Mutlalib
R.A)

. Hazrat Khalim Bin waleed (R.A)

. 4th years
. 5th years
. 6th years
. 7 years

. Al-Qasas
. Az-Zalzalah
Ash-shams
Tauheed

. Al-Baqgarah

. Surah Al Nisa
Al-e-Imran
Surah Hamd

Taqveer
Ar-Rehman
Al-Anbiya
Al-hijr

Zaa
Haa
Yaa
Taa

42 Hiri
43 Hijri
44 Hijri
45 Hijri

DOWP» DOWr DUOW> UOWP U0WmP UO®mP UZ00> UDOmr 0D0OWmE

= o0~

120
125
130

om» Dom»



16

17

18

19

20

Injunction of Utilization of Zakat is in

In His youth , a part of which two incidences was Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)

Homay Prophet (AS) are mentioned i The Holy Quran.

Which Surah is named Azaiam?

The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?

A

w >

B
D
A
B
D
A
B
D
A
B
C

. Surah Kafirun
. Surah Ahzaab

. Surah Bagra

. Harb-e-Fujjar
. Halaf -ul-Fazul

. None of them

23
. 24

.26
. Sijdah

. Fusselat
. Najum

. 634-644.A.D
.632-634 A.D

. 644-656 A.D



