

## NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Source of Islamic Religious/Quran & Hadith

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The phase of secret preaching lasted for years.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 3
2	How many years were Madani surah were revealed?	A. 8 years B. 9 years C. 10 years D. 11 years
3	How many years were Makki Surah revealed?	A. 10 years B. 13 years C. 14 years D. 15 years
4	Total Number of rakats in Farz Prayers is	A. 45 B. 46 C. 47 D. 48
5	What is the Nisab of Zakat for possession of camels?	A. 5 camels B. 14 camels C. 20 camels D. 25 camels
6	Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. 3rd B. 4th C. 5th D. 6th
7	Which Companion of Prophet(PBUH) was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?	A. Hazrat Omer farooq (R.A) B. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) C. Hazrat Humza Bin Abdul Mutlalib (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalim Bin waleed (R.A)
8	In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?	A. 4th years B. 5th years C. 6th years D. 7 years
9	In which Surah does every verse end with letter "Dal"?	A. Al-Qasas B. Az-Zalzalah C. Ash-shams D. Tauheed
10	Which Surah was revealed twice?	A. Al-Baqarah B. Surah Al Nisa C. Al-e-Imran D. Surah Hamd
11	Which Surh has the same number of verse as the number of Surah of Holy Quran.	A. Taqveer B. Ar-Rehman C. Al-Anbiya D. Al-hijr
12	Which letter used is least?	A. Zaa B. Haa C. Yaa D. Taa
13	In which yeear wre the vovels inserted in the Quran.	A. 42 Hijri B. 43 Hijri C. 44 Hijri D. 45 Hijri
14	What is the number of the month Ramzan in the Islamic Calendar?	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
15	How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. 120 B. 125 C. 130

		D. 135
16	Injunction of Utilization of Zakat is in	A. Surah Kafirun B. Surah Ahzaab C. Surah al tauba D. Surah Baqra
17	In His youth , a part of which two incidences was Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)	A. Harb-e-Fujjar B. Halaf -ul-Fazul C. Both A and B D. None of them
18	Homay Prophet (AS) are mentioned i The Holy Quran.	A. 23 B. 24 C. 25 D. 26
19	Which Surah is named Azaiam?	A. Sijdah B. Fusselat C. Najum D. All of them
20	The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644.A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D